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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

June 2017 

 

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 June Governing Council  Tallinn 

Thursday, 8 June Governing Council Tallinn 

Monday, 12 June Meeting with European Commission, Mr Olivier Guersent, on retail 
payment systems 

ECB 

 Meeting with National Graduate Institute for Policy Studies 
(GRIPS), on economic situation in the euro area and Japan 

ECB 

Tuesday, 13 June Executive Board ECB 

Monday, 19 June Meeting with PIMCO, on economic developments in Europe ECB 

Tuesday, 20 June Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with former President of the European Council, on current 
challenges facing the euro area and the European Union 

ECB 

Wednesday, 21 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board 
members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 June General Council ECB 

Sunday, 25 June 87th Annual General Meeting of Bank for International Settlements 
(BIS) 

Basel 

Monday, 26 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and 
growth in advanced economies” 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 27 June Attendance at ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and 
growth in advanced economies”  

Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 
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Wednesday, 28 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Investment and growth in 
advanced economies” – chairing of session on “Business cycles, 
growth and macroeconomic policy” 

Sintra 

Thursday, 29 June ECB Legal Colloquium – welcome address on “Return to tender – 
The legal nature of euro banknotes” 

ECB 

 


